
Appetizers
Toasted Ravioli   	 20 servings	 $72		
Antipasto Tray	 35-40 servings $100
Stuffed Celery	 20 servings $55
Party Cut Pizzas Choice of toppings	 12” Menu Price		
See List Below

Catering  and  Party  Menu

Entrées
Chicken Parmesan 
Fettuccine  
Fettuccine with Chicken 
Lasagna
Ravioli
Spaghetti  
Spaghetti with Meatballs 
Meatballs per tray 

Large
15-18 Servings

$145
$132
$160
$145
$143
$122
$138
18

Small
6-8 Servings

$72
$66
$80
$72
$72
$61
$69

9

Salads
Italian Salad  
Combo Salad  
Beacon Salad  
Dressing
Blue Cheese, Italian, Ranch, 

Large
15-18 Servings

$64
$64
$76

Per Pint

Small
6-8 Servings

$32
$32
$38
$6

Sides & Extras
Frozen Ravioli	 2 Dozen	 $10
Meatballs 	 1 Dozen	 $16 
Pete and Sam’s Famous Meat Sauce	 Gallon	 $48

Quart	 $12
Pint	 $6

Spinach	 60 Servings	 $90
20 Servings	 $40

Bread (with Butter)	 Per Loaf	 $3

Pizza - Take and Bake
Cheese 	 12”	 $13.25 
Pepperoni 	 12”	 $14.75 
BBQ 			  12”	 $16.75 
Sausage and Pepperoni	 12”	 $18.00

Pete and Sam's      3886 Park Ave Memphis TN        901.458.0694




