

## Catering and Party Menu

## **Appetizers**

Toasted Ravioli	20 servings	\$72
Antipasto Tray	35-40 servings	\$100
Stuffed Celery	20 servings	\$55
Party Cut Pizzas Choice of toppings	12"	Menu Price
See List Relow		

Large 15-18 Servings	Small 6-8 Servings
\$145	\$72
\$132	\$66
\$160	\$80
\$145	\$72
\$143	\$72
\$122	\$61
\$138	\$69
18	9
	15-18 Servings \$145 \$132 \$160 \$145 \$143 \$122 \$138

Salads	Large 15-18 Servings	Small 6-8 Servings
Italian Salad	\$64	\$32
Combo Salad	\$64	\$32
Beacon Salad	\$76	\$38
Dressing	Per Pint	\$6
Rlue Cheese Italian Ranch		

## Sides & Extras

Frozen Ravioli	2 Dozen	\$10
Meatballs	1 Dozen	\$16
Pete and Sam's Famous Meat Sauce	Gallon	\$48
	Quart	\$12
	Pint	\$6
Spinach	60 Servings	\$90
	20 Servings	\$40
Bread (with Butter)	Per Loaf	\$3

## Pizza - Take and Bake

Cheese	12"	\$13.25
Pepperoni	12"	\$14.75
BBQ	12"	\$16.75
Sausage and Pepperoni	12"	\$18.00

Pete and Sam's 3886 Park Ave Memphis TN 901.458.0694